Corning® Stripette® Serological Pipettes

e Certified non pyrogenic and DNase/RNase free

e Sterile, individually wrapped
* Bi-directional graduations provide choice of ascending and descending scales
* Negative graduations allow additional working volume

e Colour coded magnifier stripes make volume reading easier

e Volumetric accuracy of +2% at full capacity

Plastic Wrapped

e Plastic wrapped for reduced static cling and particulate-free opening
¢ Single bin recycling

Code Volume, mL Graduations, mL
4012 1 0.01

4011 1 0.01

4021 2 0.01

4051 o) 0.01

4101 10 0.1

4251 25 0.2

4501 50 0.5

4484 100 1
Paper/Plastic Wrapped

Code Volume, mL Graduations, mL
4485 1 0.01

4486 2 0.01

4487 5 0.1

4488 10 0.1

4489 25 0.2

4490 50 0.5

4491 100 1

Triple Paper/Plastic Wrapped

Negative Graduations, mL Colour

02
0.2
0.2
25
3
10
10

Yellow
Yellow
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Purple
Aqua

Negative Graduations, mL Colour

0.2
0.2
25
3
10
10

Yellow
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Purple
Aqua

e With an inner “dust cover” liner for the carton as well as a second sealed sleeve
over each inner package, eliminating the need for alcohol wipe downs and similar
procedures required in clean room production facilities

e Ideal for cell-based vaccine and drug production facilities, or other laboratory clean

rooms

e Sterility Assurance Level (SAL) of 10

Code
7041
7042
7045
7015
7016
7017
7000

Volume, mL
1

2

5

10

25

50

100

Graduations, mL
0.01

0.01

0.1

0.1

0.2

0.2

1

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0) 1 4069464

Negative Graduations, mL Colour

0.2
0.2
25
3
10
10

Yellow
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Purple
Aqua

slsinfo@scientific-labs.com

Inner Pack
100

100

100

50

50

50

25

10

Inner Pack
50
50
50
50
25
25
10

Inner Pack
50
50
50
50
25
25
25

www.scientificlabs.co.uk

Pack
200
1000
1000
200
200
200
100
100

Pack
1000
1000
200
200
200
100
100

Pack
1000
1000
200
200
200
100
100

Price
£59.00
£215.00
£221.00
£68.00
£69.00
£137.00
£150.00
£638.00

Price
£215.00
£239.00

£74.00
£74.00
£137.00
£152.00
£638.00

Price
£294.00
£333.00
£123.00
£107.00
£224.00
£235.00
£454.00

753





