## Corning® Stripette® Serological Pipettes

- Certified non pyrogenic and DNase/RNase free
- Sterile, individually wrapped
- Bi-directional graduations provide choice of ascending and descending scales
- Negative graduations allow additional working volume
- Colour coded magnifier stripes make volume reading easier
- Volumetric accuracy of ±2% at full capacity



## **Plastic Wrapped**

- Plastic wrapped for reduced static cling and particulate-free opening
- · Single bin recycling

Code	Volume, mL	Graduations, mL	Negative Graduations, mL	Colour	Inner Pack	Pack	Price
4012	1	0.01	0.2	Yellow	100	200	£59.00
4011	1	0.01	0.2	Yellow	100	1000	£215.00
4021	2	0.01	0.2	Green	100	1000	£221.00
4051	5	0.01	2.5	Blue	50	200	£68.00
4101	10	0.1	3	Orange	50	200	£69.00
4251	25	0.2	10	Red	50	200	£137.00
4501	50	0.5	10	Purple	25	100	£150.00
4484	100	1	_	Aqua	10	100	£638.00

## Paper/Plastic Wrapped

Code	Volume, mL	Graduations, mL	Negative Graduations, mL	Colour	Inner Pack	Pack	Price
4485	1	0.01	0.2	Yellow	50	1000	£215.00
4486	2	0.01	0.2	Green	50	1000	£239.00
4487	5	0.1	2.5	Blue	50	200	£74.00
4488	10	0.1	3	Orange	50	200	£74.00
4489	25	0.2	10	Red	25	200	£137.00
4490	50	0.5	10	Purple	25	100	£152.00
4491	100	1	_	Aqua	10	100	£638.00

## Triple Paper/Plastic Wrapped

- With an inner "dust cover" liner for the carton as well as a second sealed sleeve over each inner package, eliminating the need for alcohol wipe downs and similar procedures required in clean room production facilities
- Ideal for cell-based vaccine and drug production facilities, or other laboratory clean rooms
- Sterility Assurance Level (SAL) of 10-6

Code	Volume, mL	Graduations, mL	Negative Graduations, mL	Colour	Inner Pack	Pack	Price
7041	1	0.01	0.2	Yellow	50	1000	£294.00
7042	2	0.01	0.2	Green	50	1000	£333.00
7045	5	0.1	2.5	Blue	50	200	£123.00
7015	10	0.1	3	Orange	50	200	£107.00
7016	25	0.2	10	Red	25	200	£224.00
7017	50	0.2	10	Purple	25	100	£235.00
7000	100	1	_	Aqua	25	100	£454.00